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DANSKE BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274414

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/04 16:59:30

Price
209.50 DKK

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

DK0010274414
DANSKE

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

24,193 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

209.70 DKK (1,527)
209.90 DKK (534)
209.50 DKK
211.50 DKK
208.90 DKK
209.50 DKK
209.842937 DKK
1,208,516
253,488,341.10
3,190

858

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/04
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/02
2024/03/28

r

rrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15643351,257594312,257594059,257595042,171496838,201450845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0010274414-2024-04-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0010274414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274414&ID_NOTATION=7239884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ea215e8ae8cb32ac5cb65f550aa03d6e5a1e002f3741a5a9c08794de68eb3b6&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1258fc7b6493278fd&time=1712345160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=333cbccd1066ddacfd65694945e8030a1a69238bcc45556a3df8119521e168d8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0dfa192b97bf826e&time=1712345160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9371178c8d054c5120d1aea72f30a1db33daf512b1ed033fcb60bac367b26d20&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=355a87737872fd4de&time=1712345160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=510d7bc9086c5b587c9acf5ce08a44ca75d118245833ffee3065d60acab1f85a&idfile=60112&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60112%2F2024-04-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f23da10e2a34b308b&time=1712345160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2c52101fc27a96f087ad19ff2c3fe7778bdd3a6e1962d070aa2b3a4796783d&idfile=60102&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60102%2F2024-03-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c887ccc95e5f845c6&time=1712345160&tool=RSC

DANSKE BANK A/S

Details

2024/04/04 16:59:30

Price
209.50 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010274414
Symbol DANSKE
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,193 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 209.70 DKK (1,527)
Ask (Ask size) 209.90 DKK (534)
Open 209.50 DKK
High 211.50 DKK
Low 208.90 DKK
Close (prev. day) 209.50 DKK
VWAP 209.842937 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,208,516
Trading volume 253,488,341.10
Number of trades 3,190
Last size 858
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.09% +52.03% +76.50%
Perf (abs.) +50.90 +71.70  +90.80
Beta 0.10 0.15 0.36
Volatility 22.29 22.99 28.62
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DANSKE BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/04

Tradegate 2024/ 19:06
04/04

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
04/04

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/04

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

28.07 EUR

27.91 EUR

27.97 EUR

209.50 DKK

27.95 EUR

208.77 DKK (752,067)
204.16 DKK (1,290,717)
189.87 DKK (1,243,189)
170.16 DKK (1,302,137)

211.50 DKK (2024/04/04)

180.50 DKK (2024/01/02)

211.50 DKK (2024/04/04)

135.15 DKK (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.01 15
0.00 4
253.49 3,190
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7239884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116726977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3363871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20344

DANSKE BANK A/S
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/04

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/04

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/04

2023/
03/10

16:55

08:08

15:20

19:30

20:20

18:00

209.70 DKK 0.00

27.88 EUR 0.00

29.33USD 0.02

27.82 EUR 0.00

27.90 EUR 0.00

20.645 CHF 0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1300356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629148

DANSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Bank

Company Profile

Danske Bank A/S engages in the provision of services in the fields of banking, mortgage
finance, insurance, pension, real-estate brokerage, asset management and trading in fixed
income products, foreign exchange, and equities. It operates through the following
segments: Personal and Business Customers, Large Corporates and Institutions, Danica
Contact Details Pension, Northern Ireland, Non-core, and Group Functions. The Per‘sonalland Business

Customers segment serves personal customers and small and medium-sized corporates
DANSKE BANK A/S across all Nordic markets. The Large Corporates and Institutions segment deals with large
.- corporate and institutional customers. The Danica Pension offers pension schemes, life
Holmens Kanal 2-12 - 1092 Copenhagen insurance policies, aqd health .insurance r_)olicies in Denmark and Norway. The Northern

Ireland segment provides services to retail and commercial customers through a network of
Telefon: +45-33-44-00-00 branches and business centers in Northern Ireland alongside digital channels. The Non-
Fax: + Core segment includes customer segments that are no longer considered part of the core
E-mail: danskebank@danskebank.dk busin_ess. The G_ro_up I_:unctions s_egment r(_—:‘p_rese_nts the group treasury, group sup_port

functions and eliminations, including the elimination of returns on own shares and issues, as
well as interest on additional tier 1 capital, which is reported as an interest expense in the
business units. The company was founded by Gottlieb Hartvig Abrahamsson Gedalia on
October 5, 1871, and is headquartered in Copenhagen, Denmark.

PDF Downloads
Company report: DANSKE BANK A/S &

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Carsten Egeriis Chairman of Managing Martin Blessing Chairman of
Board Supervisory Board
Berit Behring ~ Member of Executive Aleksandras Member of

Committee

Kirsten Ebbe Brich

Lars-Erik Brenge

Louise Aggerstram
Hansen
Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Committee Cicasovas Supervisory Board
Frans Member of Executive Allan Polack Member of
Woelders Committee Supervisory Board
Glenn Member of Executive Bente Annette Bang Member of
Soderholm Committee Supervisory Board
Karsten Breum Member of Executive Carol Sergeant Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Member of Executive Helle Valentin Member of
Committee Hasselris Supervisory Board
Philippe Vollot Member of Executive Jacob Dahl Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Member of Executive Jan Nielsen Member of

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:danskebank@danskebank.dk
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0010274414-2024-04-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0010274414
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